

On-Site Wastewater Application

Lane County Land Management Division

3050 N. Delta Hwy, Eugene, OR 97408 Phone: (541) 682-3754 Fax: (541) 682-3947

|--|

Permit #:

On-site wastewater permits are issued under Oregon Administrative Rule Chapter 340, Division 071. Once issued, an on-site wastewater permit is effective for one year per OAR 340-071-0160(5). **Applications are only accepted in person after a LMD Tech consultation.**Customers may track the status of their permit application online at: www.lanecounty.org/LMDOnline

JOB SITE INFORMATION	FACILTY TYPE				
Job Site Address:	Single Family Dwelling		Manufactured Dwelling		
City/State/Zip:		Residential Accessory		Duplex	
Directions to Job Site:	Temporary Hardship MH		Agricultural Structure		7
	Commercial/Industrial		Other:		
	If the structure is a dwelling, please fill out the following inform			ion.	
Tax/Map/Parcel #:	Number of existing bedrooms:				
DESCRIPTION OF WORK	Number of new bedrooms: Total number of bedrooms:				
DESCRIPTION OF WORK	SITE EVALUATION				
			sal Site Evaluation (\$809 per lot)		
	Test Holes:	Ready for Inspec			spection
PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION	INST	ALLATION, ALTERATION, OR REPAIR			
Name:		Installation (fee d	dependent on system type; see below)		below)
Address:	Permit Type:	Major Repair (\$6-	40)	Minor Repair (\$3	304)
City/State/Zip:		Major Alteration ((\$875)	Minor Alteration	(\$372)
Phone:		Alternative Treatr Technology (\$14		Bottomless San (\$1807)	d Filter
Email:	System Type:	Capping Fill (\$14		Disposal Trench	
Signature Required for Owner Installation: This installation is being	(\$) denotes sanitation fee for	Gray Water Wast		Saprolite (\$1201) Holding Tank (\$1027)	
made by the owner of the real property that the system will serve (i.e. the "permittee"). An installer's license is therefore not required	installation of corresponding system type. For fees associated with repairs and	Disposal Sump (S Pressurized Distr		Pressurized Seepage Bed	
in accordance with Oregon Administrative Rule 340-071-0650(1)(a).		(\$1471) Redundant (\$120	11)	(\$1471) Sand Filter (\$1807)	
			,		
Signature:	alterations, see fees in "Permit	Seepage Pit (\$12		Seepage Trench (\$1201)	
INSTALLER INFORMATION Business Name:	Type" section above.	Standard (\$1201)		Steep Slope (\$1201)	
	Cita Evaluation	Tile Dewatering (\$1471)			
Address:	Site Evaluation (SI) #:				
City/State/Zip:	N. C. T	AUTHORIZATION NOTICE			
Phone:	Notice Type:	with Site Visit (\$742) without Site Visit (t (\$192)
Email:	Connecting to an existing system not in use Replacing a mobile home or house with another				
DEQ License #:		, ,			
Contact Name:	Notice for:	The addition of one or more bedrooms			
LMD staff will contact you via email for payment or you can make a payment in person at the Customer Service Center at 3050 N. Delta Hwy, Eugene OR.		Temporary Hardship Manufactured Dwelling			
		Temporary housing			
		Other:			
		PERMIT	RENE	WAL	
APPLICANT STATEMENT I hereby certify that: 1) The foregoing statements and other information	Permit #			T	
attached hereto are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge and belief; 2) I understand that fees paid in association with this application may not be refunded even if a permit is not ultimately issued for the	Renewal Type:		, ,	without Site Vi	, ,
		PERMIT FEES	•	RTMNET USE	ONLY)
project; 3) I am either the owner of the property for which this permit is	(A) Sanitation I	(A) Sanitation Permit Fee (from above)			
being applied or am an authorized agent of the owner; and 4) The owner of record is knowledgeable of this application if I am not the owner.	(B) Land Use Review, if applicable (\$370)				
Applicant Name:	(C) DEQ Surcharge, if applicable (\$100)				
Applicant Phone:	(D) Long-Range Planning Surcharge (13% of [A+B])				
Applicant Email:	(E) LMD Admin Surcharge (15% of [A+B])				
Applicant is: Property Owner Agent of Owner	(F) Technology Assessment (8% of [A+B]) (\$140 max)				
Applicant Signature:	TOTAL FEES AND SURCHARGES (A through F):				